
 
 

March 29, 2016 
 
THIS LETTER DISTRIBUTED TO THE FOLLOWING DOCKET NUMBERS:   
 
Callaway Plant, Docket No.:  50-483 
Comanche Peak Nuclear Power Plant, Units 1 and 2, Docket Nos.:  50-445; 50-446 
Fort Calhoun Station, Docket No.:  50-285 
Palo Verde Nuclear Generating Station, Units 1, 2, and 3, Docket Nos.:  50-528; 50-529; 50-530 
 
SUBJECT:  GENERIC FUNDAMENTALS EXAMINATION RESULTS    
 
On March 9, 2016, the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) administered the generic 
fundamentals examination (GFE) section of the written operator licensing examination to 
employees of your facility.  Enclosed with this letter are copies of both forms of the examination, 
including answer keys, the grading results for your facility, and copies of the individual answer 
sheets for each of your employees.  Please forward the results to the individuals along with the 
copies of their respective answer sheets.  A “P” in the GRADE column indicates that the 
individual achieved a passing grade of 80 percent or better on the GFE, while an “F” indicates 
that the individual failed the examination. 
 
In accordance with 10 CFR 2.390 of the NRC's "Rules of Practice," a copy of this letter will be 
available electronically for public inspection in the NRC’s Public Document Room or from the 
Publicly Available Records System (PARS) component of NRC's Agencywide Documents 
Access and Management System (ADAMS), accessible from the Electronic Reading Room 
page of the NRC’s public Web site at http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/adams.html. 
 
If you have any questions concerning this examination, please contact Larry Vick at  
(301) 415-3181. 
 

Sincerely, 
          
      /RA/ 
 

Vincent Gaddy, Chief 
Operations Branch 
Division of Reactor Safety   

 
 
Enclosures:  As stated 
 
cc w/enclosures: 
Robert Stough, Manager,    
 Operations Training 
Union Electric Company  
P.O. Box 620 
Fulton, MO  65251 

http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/adams.html
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Bill Moore, Director 
Nuclear Training 
Luminant Generation Company LLC 
P.O. Box 1002 
Glen Rose, TX  76043-1147 
 
Tim Uehling, Director 
 Site Training  
Omaha Public Power District 
9610 Power Lane 
Mail Stop FC-3-1 
Blair, NE  68008 
 
Rick Lange, Department Lead 
   Operations Training  
Arizona Public Service Company 
Mail Station 7894 
P.O. Box 52034 
Phoenix, AZ  85072  
 
cc w/o enclosures: 
Distribution via ListServ for: 
Callaway Plant 
Comanche Peak  
Fort Calhoun  
Palo Verde  
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Electronic distribution w/o enclosures by RIV: 
Regional Administrator (Marc.Dapas@nrc.gov) 
Deputy Regional Administrator (Kriss.Kennedy@nrc.gov) 
DRP Director (Troy.Pruett@nrc.gov) 
DRP Deputy Director (Ryan.Lantz@nrc.gov) 
DRS Director (Anton.Vegel@nrc.gov) 
DRS Deputy Director (Jeff.Clark@nrc.gov)  
Senior Resident Inspector (Thomas.Hartman@nrc.gov) 
Resident Inspector (Michael.Langelier@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRP/B (Nick.Taylor@nrc.gov) 
Senior Project Engineer, DRP/B (David.Proulx@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer, DRP/B (Shawn.Money@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer, DRP/B (Steven.Janicki@nrc.gov) 
CWY Administrative Assistant (Dawn.Yancey@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Victor.Dricks@nrc.gov) 
Project Manager (John.Klos@nrc.gov) 
Team Leader, DRS/TSS (Thomas.Hipschman@nrc.gov) 
RITS Coordinator (Marisa.Herrera@nrc.gov) 
ACES (R4Enforcement.Resource@nrc.gov) 
Regional Counsel (Karla.Fuller@nrc.gov) 
Technical Support Assistant (Loretta.Williams@nrc.gov) 
Congressional Affairs Officer (Jenny.Weil@nrc.gov) 
RIV Congressional Affairs Officer (Angel.Moreno@nrc.gov) 
RIV/ETA: OEDO (Raj.Iyengar@nrc.gov) 
Senior Resident Inspector (Jeffrey.Josey@nrc.gov) 
Resident Inspector (Rayomand.Kumana@nrc.gov) 
Administrative Assistant (Rhonda.Smith@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRP/A (Jeremy.Groom@nrc.gov) 
Senior Project Engineer, DRP/A (Ryan.Alexander@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer, DRP/A (Thomas.Sullivan@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer, DRP/A (Matthew.Kirk@nrc.gov) 
Project Manager (Margaret.Watford@nrc.gov) 
Senior Resident Inspector (Max.Schneider@nrc.gov) 
Resident Inspector (Brian.Cummings@nrc.gov) 
FCS Site Administrative Assistant (Janise.Schwee@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRP/D (Jeffrey.Sowa@nrc.gov) 
Senior Project Engineer, DRP (Bob.Hagar@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer, DRP/D (Jan.Tice@nrc.gov) 

mailto:Victor.Dricks@nrc.gov
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Electronic distribution w/o enclosures by RIV continued: 
Project Manager (Fred.Lyon@nrc.gov) 
RIV/ETA: OEDO (Raj.Iyengar@nrc.gov) 
Senior Resident Inspector (Charles.Peabody@nrc.gov) 
Resident Inspector (David.You@nrc.gov) 
Resident Inspector (Dustin.Reinert@nrc.gov) 
PV Administrative Assistant (Yvonne.Dubay@nrc.gov) 
Project Manager (Margaret.Watford@nrc.gov) 
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